tm
©2009 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation 1 www.fairchildsemi.com
FPF1015/6/7/8 Rev. D
F
P
F
1
0

space-saving 2X2 MLP-6L package.
Typical Application Circuit
Ordering Information
Part Switch Turn-on Time Output Discharge ON Pin Activity Package
FPF1015 34mȍ, NMOS 43us NA Active HI MLP 2x2
FPF1016 34mȍ, NMOS 43us 60ȍ Active HI MLP 2x2
FPF1017 34mȍ, NMOS 165us NA Active HI MLP 2x2
FPF1018 34mȍ, NMOS 165us 60ȍ Active HI MLP 2x2
OFF ON ON
VIN
GND
FPF1015/6/7/8